RiEXRE

(HHMIFEIANARTE)

[(#AE15]

(Bfi:F)

®BE

K

®BE

Kt

(BEDER]
EE&E
EHETEEE
BXREE
Tih
SR
B
EYEMEL R 548
TIEH
TR B A REH4E
fafA
e & AN R 548
BEE
S RME R REEE
e
MR M EN R A58
Z Dt
Z OB ER R 5
BE{REE
AVISEE
Tih
B9
BRI ER REH4E
TiEM
TR mE R REH4E
Z Dt
Z OB ER R 5
BEREE
Y&
Y EE{EE RETEE
BRETEEE
VIR T
ZDfth
BEZTOMDEE
BERVHES
HifiEE%
Z Dt
REBEREI LS
REAEHEE
RHAERE
&
HEEE
Z Dt
Z Dt
O EN- Ik
FRENEE
BE&ES
FINE
Mg
Hx2E
MRS
HEESE
HRENE
Z Dt
ek

1,625,564,365
1,544,518,987
1,543,452,159
216,081,000
710,779,000
-409,726,420

2,886,301,000
-1,859,982,421

7,881,840
-6,815,012
669,600
669,600
80,375,778

80,375,778

80,375,778

57,641,036
57,641,036

(BEDER]

BEERE
5B’
REARILE
BEFY45I4E
BRBES 4%
Z 0t

REBAE
1EREETERAR
K
KILER
A&
AR
BEE5%5|4%
Y%
Z 0t

1,096,277,770
1,004,897,406
91,380,364

34,823,811
32,302,594

2,521,217

amat

1,131,101,581

(€2=¥:30%:1))|
EEEEERAS
RED (FRD)

1,625,564,365
-1,073,460,545

WA

552,103,820

aEat

1,683,205,401

BERVHMEESH

1,683,205,401




ﬂﬁz:zh#ﬁ#

(X FE25]

SH24E481H

E SH3EIA3H
(BAfHL:M)

#8 E .

BRER 248,430,350
(BER 241,203,494
AGE 34,373,796
BMEHKE5E 28,679,677
BE5E5| 5B 2,521,217
BREFL5ILSEALE -
Z0ith 3,172,902
MEEE 205,641,326
Mi& 105,700,174
HFEEE 3,246,540
EMERNE 96,694,612
ZDih -
TOMDOEFER 1,188,372
XILFE 1,063,047
BIRATBES | B &R AZE -
ZDfth 125,325
BB 7,226,856
fHENEE 7,141,956
HERERST -
thEEFH~DREE -
ZDfth 84,900
EEIR 36,784,380
FRAMRUFHH -
ZDfth 36,784,380
B EITBIXE 211,645,970
HASZ=PS -
KEEBIDEEE -
BEMRTTHIE -

REBKRSISERARE
BAMEESILERASE
ZDfth

FiA B M 2
BEFRAL
ZDfth

MITBaXE

211,645,970




MEEEHES
& $F2f4A1R
Z SH3E3AIR

(A HE3IS]

(Efr:M)
#H A&t BEEE RES
e 330%:) (FRH)
AIFEERMEERS 559,634,790 1,642,258,977 -1,082,624,187
MITHARR(A) -211,645,970 -211,645,970
R 204,115,000 204,115,000
iR EF 204,115,000 204,115,000
EEEHME - -
AEFEELE -7,530,970 -7,530,970
BEEEEZDEE (NEEE) -16,694,612 16,694,612
EREEEEZOEM - -
AHREEEEFORL -96,694,612 96,694,612
Bft&-ERF0EM 80,375,778 -80,375,778
BitE-EEF0HD -375,778 375,778
BETMEEL - -
EEmMERSE - -
ZDih - _ _
AEEMEELTEE -7,530,970 -16,694,612 9,163,642
AEERMEERS 552,103,820 1,625,564,365 -1,073,460,545




:&%ﬂli AEE

T 24%E4818
[FIEI[A31AH

(#XF4E)

(B4I:A)

#E

Kokl

[EFHEFBIRX]
EBXH
EBEAXH
AGEXH
MBS
XHFIRXH
ZOMDIH
BERERAXH
myEEXH
HEREHRMAXH
fthEF~ DR H
ZOOH
EBRA
BURZFURA
ERFMHEERA
AN EUFHRIRA
ZOMDURA
BB T
KEBEEXEIH
ZDHMDIH
FREFURA

151,899,247
144,672,391
34,537,305
108,946,714
1,063,047
125,325
7,226,856
7,141,956

84,900
204,293,196
204,115,000

178,196

EBFPIRX

52,393,949

[#%&;EEINX]
wEEEH
AEEHEFRFEERE
HEBISXH
BRERVHESXH
BitEXH
FDHDZH
REEEIXA
ERSHEEIA
HEEEIRA
Eft€xE&EINIRA
B EFTAULA
FDHDURA

80,375,778

80,375,778

375,778

375,778

BRERHNX

—80,000,000

(B4 75BN
MEEBH
A EEES
ZDDOXH
MBFHIRA
HARFETRA
ZDHDURA

MEEEINT

AEEERINZE

—27,606,051

AIEEREERES

85,247,087

AEERERES

57,641,036

MEERBINREES

AEERE SRR

AEEXRBINREES

AEERREREES

57,641,036




